Norton Founder’s Day

Annual Pichic

& Fireworks

Henri Yelle School Field
Saturday

Schedule of Events*: L L1 [RVF V41 ] W

5:00
5-8:30
5-7:30

5-8:30

5-9
5-8
5-8
5-9
8:30
8:50

(Raih Date 6/30/2012)

5:00 f0 9:00

Founders Day Kick off Celebration
Local Bands

Hot Air Balloon rides (weather
permitting)

Grand Field .
* Fire Dept Demonstrations ADC is a P‘,‘°“€’ SPODS?I‘.
e Hay rides Look for our Smile in the Kkids field.
e Petting Zoo
e Civil War encampment 4v anced Dentay Ca,
Midway open P OfI\T()PCf()I\TC®

Kids Events—Kids Field
Antique Cars—East end
Food Court

—
Mur
Norton Singers e

Fireworks www.adcofnorton.com

*all times and events are subject to change WWW.norfonfoundersday,org



